Landes—-Gildencup - Wertung -

StandNr: 13

UNGERANK Nadine #882

StartNr: 313

2. April 2011 16:04
Zell am Ziller / Zell am Ziller

Ergebnis:
Zaehler:

Mannschaft;

Verein:

beste Teller:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
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385 (404.7) S 95 96 98 96
27 12 0 1 0 0 InZ: 21 weiteste: 8.6(2.) 4.6 (11.)

Zell am Ziller
Zell am Ziller

#51
#133

28 (27.) 46 (4.) 56 (9.) 56 (24.) 56 (32.)
0.00 mm, 0.37 mm hoch
1.84, horizontal: 1.91, vertika: 1.78
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Serie 1:
9.37
10.6 *

beste Teller:

Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

Serie 2:
9.17
9.9/

beste Teller:

Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

Serie 3
10.0%
10.3*

beste Teller:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
Serie 4:
10.0~
9.8«

beste Teller:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

7.57 9.8%
10.5* 10.3*

46 (4.) 56 (9.) 78 (6.)
0.48 mm rechts, 1.49 mm hoch
2.19, horizontal: 2.83, vertikal:

10.5* 9.77
10.5* 10.0~

69 (14.) 111 (12.) 111(17.)
0.16 mm links, 1.12 mm hoch
1.62, horizontal: 1.45, vertikal:

10.7* 10.1¥
10.8* 9.4

28(27.) 56 (24.) 73(22)
0.40 mm links, 0.79 mm tief
1.43, horizontal: 1.12, vertikal:

10.7 * 10.6 *
10.5* 10.7 *
56 (32.) 59 (38.) 99(33))
0.06 mm rechts, 0.30 mm tief

1.72, horizontal: 1.98, vertikal:

127

177

1.68

1.43

()

/|

10.8*
10.7*

10.7*
10.3*

10.7*
10.4*

9.9
10.1

10.5*
10.1

10.3*
9.8~

9.6\
10.4*

9.7~
9.4~



